TITULAR

ADELAIDE DAMIM

ADILIO CENCI

ADRIANA DE FATIMA RIBICKI
ADRIANA DE MORAIS
ADRIANA DE MORAIS
ADRIANA KHUCHNER
ADRIANA TONETTI
ADRIANE DE BRITO
ADRIANE FACCHI MACIOSKI
ADRIANO OLSZENSKI
AGONIR DA SILVA
ALESSANDRO LEAO

ALVINA MARIA DUTRA LAZZAROTTO
ALVINA MARIA DUTRA LAZZAROTTO

ANA CRISTINA DA ROCHA LIMA
ANA CRISTINA DA ROCHA LIMA
ANA DORILDE FIUZA

ANA DORILDE FIUZA

ANA DORILDE FIUZA

ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA

ANILO DEPCKE

ANTONIO ROSALINO DOS SANTOS

BEATRIZ SALETE MELATTI PAZ
BELAIR DA SILVA DE SOUZA
CARLA JAINE APARECIDA CE
CATIANE ANDRETTI

CECILIA MESNEROVICZ

CELIA BARRANOSKI

CELSO BRISOLA

CLARISSE DA SILVA

CLARISSE DA SILVA
CLAUDETE MEOTTI
CLAUDETE RODRIGUES SEABRA
CLAUDETE RODRIGUES SEABRA
CLAUDINO ANDRE GRASIK
CLAUDIOMIR ANTONIO BARKI
CLEIDE ROSANI MARCON
CLEIDIR TONETTI

CLEIDIR TONETTI

CLEIDIR TONETTI

CLEIRI LURDES RUTKOSKI
DEBORA ANTUNES XAVIER
DEBORA ANTUNES XAVIER
DEBORA ANTUNES XAVIER
DEBORA ANTUNES XAVIER
DEBORA ANTUNES XAVIER
DENISE PUDLO LOTWINOSKI

DILETA ANDRETTI DE LINHARES OLEKSIN
DILETA ANDRETTI DE LINHARES OLEKSIN

NISTITULAR

20036588843
20946856189
12585126686
13061032494
13061032494
20919661232
16002546619
16002547038
16086763160
16002551027
12299339681
20417069922
16002656031
16002656031
13030358770
13030358770
20313081020
20313081020
20313081020
16126066023
21233188048
12527659669
20908048577
16002660020
16221089248
20120260403
16557613414
13041680709
20908966932
20714028511
20714028511
16411659835
12819071688
12819071688
16389445777
12819165712
12276949270
13118270690
13118270690
13118270690
16177838333
20934915983
20934915983
20934915983
20934915983
20934915983
14228789729
21239759632
21239759632

VLRTOTAL

130
89
41
82

0
41
41

170

130
41
89

SITFAM

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA

91 LIBERADA
48 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
297 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA

137 BLOQUEADA

89 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA

99 LIBERADA

41 BLOQUEADA
89 BLOQUEADA

82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
48 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

130 BLOQUEADA

41 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
137 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
294 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
253 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA



DILETA ANDRETTI DE LINHARES OLEKSIN
DILETA ANDRETTI DE LINHARES OLEKSIN
EDILENE FATIMA POGORECKI
EDILENE FATIMA POGORECKI
EDILIA BARANOSKI KUNZLER
EDILIA BARANOSKI KUNZLER
EDILIA BARANOSKI KUNZLER
EDILIA BARANOSKI KUNZLER
EDILIA BARANOSKI KUNZLER
EDIVANE SALETE DA SILVA
EDUARDO ANTUNES DA SILVA
ELENIR DE MORAES

ELENIR DE MORAES

ELI MARIA BARBOSA

ELIANE OGRODOWCZYK FLOREK
ELIANE OGRODOWCZYK FLOREK
ELIETE FIGELESKI

ELIO GRANDO

ELISA FERNANDA KARCZESKI
ELIZABETE FATIMA PAWELKIEVICZ
ELIZETE DA ROSA LAZZAROTTO
ELIZETE DOS SANTOS

ELIZETE DOS SANTOS

ELSA XAVIER

ERNA CANOFF

EUNICE ALINE TEIXEIRA DE CAMARGO
FELICIANO GVIADECKI

FERNANDA PINTO DE OLIVEIRA BASTOS
FRANCIELI COPCESKI SCZCEPANIK
FRANCIELI LAMERA

FRANCIELLE CRISPIN DE AZEVEDO
FRANCIELLE CRISPIN DE AZEVEDO
GABRIELI DE BARROS MARTINS
GIZELI LISANDRA DOS SANTOS
GREGORIO MIKOLAICZIK

HELENA DA SILVA NOETZOLD
HELENA DA SILVA NOETZOLD
HILDA OTWINOSKI FISTAROL

HILDA OTWINOSKI FISTAROL

IDETE CONCEICAO DA SILVA RIBICKI
IDETE CONCEICAO DA SILVA RIBICKI
IDETE CONCEICAO DA SILVA RIBICKI
ILDES DE FATIMA LAMERA

INES DE FATIMA MAZZO

INGRID DA ROCHA

IRACI BECKER

IRACI BECKER

IRONI ALVES DA SILVA

IRONI ALVES DA SILVA

ISA BEATRIZ BUENO

21239759632
21239759632
12846146685
12846146685
16087876325
16087876325
16087876325
16087876325
16087876325
16002762486
12334187153
12890438688
12890438688
16002776096
16033634587
16033634587
16002784439
20908891703
20695288142
16033648707
16152750963
16092337011
16092337011
16033677936
12070168982
16002816756
12285251035
20329758904
23646234624
16220445253
20005013938
20005013938
16336710921
16177702768
20946447491
16002772198
16002772198
20036585992
20036585992
12754078675
12754078675
12754078675
16220607237
16177590870
12854755687
20036588649
20036588649
20079492651
20079492651
16182753081

0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
212 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
130 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
137 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
89 BLOQUEADA
130 LIBERADA
41 BLOQUEADA
130 LIBERADA
177 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
130 BLOQUEADA
89 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
140 LIBERADA
41 BLOQUEADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
48 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
48 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
219 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
89 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
137 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
209 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 BLOQUEADA



ITAMAR FIGLESKI

IVANILDE GODZINSKI

IVANILDE GODZINSKI

IVETE BECKER RENNER

IVETE OLIVEIRA FLORES

IVONE TEREZINHA VIEIRA
IVONETE GVIASDECKI

IZETE DOS SANTOS

JACIRA ROZPENDOSKI

JACIRA ROZPENDOSKI

JANDIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JANDIRA PRESTES DA SILVA
JANETE MACHADO

JANETE MACHADO

JANETE MACHADO

JANETE MACHADO

JANETE MACHADO

JANETE MACHADO

JEANETE LUCIA SINGESKI
JEANETE LUCIA SINGESKI
JENIFER CRISTIANE DE ARRUDA
JENIFER CRISTIANE DE ARRUDA
JENIFER CRISTIANE DE ARRUDA
JESSICA ADRIANA KRUPINSKI
JESSICA FERREIRA CAMARGO
JESSICA FERREIRA CAMARGO
JESSICA FERREIRA CAMARGO
JESSICA FERREIRA CAMARGO
JESSICA MARIA WIECHINSKI
JOAO BATISTA ANTUNES DA SILVA
JOCELI SALETE TISSIANI DE TUBARETTA
JOCELI WALICHESKI

JONES BAIRROS

JORGE ALVES

JORGINA GONCALVES
JORGINA GONCALVES

JOSE ANGELIN SCHMIDT

JOSE ANTONIO PAZ

JUCELI KEPPER

JUCELI KEPPER

JUCILEI FATIMA DA SILVA
JUCINEIA EBERTZ

JUDITE MARIA MEOTTI FALKOWSKI
JULIANA ALICE PADILHA
JULIANA ALICE PADILHA
JULIANA ALVES

JULIANA CAETANO DA SILVA
JULIANA CAETANO DA SILVA
JULIANA DIAS

JUNIOR CEZAR ALVES

12783787697
16177614990
16177614990
20036587170
16220622473
16215517179
16215516504
12359963947
12808756986
12808756986
12270090723
16177641963
16177646922
16177646922
16184710363
16184710363
16184710363
16184710363
16220698143
16220698143
20917485992
20917485992
20917485992
16216549449
16252201775
16252201775
16252201775
16252201775
16177684778
12419051787
16243226450
16214114720
16215569764
20981918276
16177719482
16177719482
20047020819
23753152087
12857883678
12857883678
23652094685
13150641720
16221036187
16226873249
16226873249
16177755721
16239988147
16239988147
16203458148
16177770550

89 LIBERADA
96 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
137 LIBERADA

41 BLOQUEADA

89 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
131 LIBERADA
171 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA

89 BLOQUEADA

137 LIBERADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
253 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
212 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
148 LIBERADA
294 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
158 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
257 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA

137 BLOQUEADA

82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA

82 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA

130 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA



JURACI SOARES PSIDUNIK
JURACI SOARES PSIDUNIK
JUREMA DE FATIMA BOHN
JUREMA DE FATIMA BOHN
JUREMA DE FATIMA BOHN
JUSSARA DOS SANTOS

KARINE DOS SANTOS PINTO
KARINE DOS SANTOS PINTO
KELI FERREIRA BELICA

LECI MORAES ANDRADE

LECI MORAES ANDRADE

LECI MORAES ANDRADE

LECI MORAES ANDRADE
LEIDIA LAMERA

LEIDIA LAMERA

LEIDIA LAMERA

LEILA CIVA RIVA

LEILA CIVA RIVA

LEILA CIVA RIVA

LENIRA VIEIRA

LENIRA VIEIRA

LIBRA DE FATIMA DA ROSA
LIBRA DE FATIMA DA ROSA
LIBRA DE FATIMA DA ROSA
LORENA DOS SANTOS

LORENA DOS SANTOS
LORIZETE DOS SANTOS

LUCIA MIKOLAICZK SZULCZINSKI
LUCIANA ARAUJO MARTINS
LUCIANA LUIZA COLLING MESNEROVICZ
LUCIANA VENTURA MESQUITA
LUCINDA GIACOMONI MILESKI
LUCINDA GIACOMONI MILESKI
LUCINEIA DA FONSECA CANALLI
LUCINEIA DA FONSECA CANALLI
MARA ANTUNES DA SILVA
MARA ANTUNES DA SILVA
MARCIA GIBOSKI

MARCIA GIBOSKI

MARCIA ROSANE RADOWSKI
MARCIA ROSANE RADOWSKI
MARCIANA DE LIMA
MARCIANA DE LIMA
MARCIANA DE LIMA
MARCIANA DE LIMA
MARCIANA DOS SANTOS
MARGARETE WAWRZNIAK
MARGARETE WAWRZNIAK
MARGARIDA KUKMARSKI
MARIA CLAUDETE NOVICKI

20036585283
20036585283
20968783079
20968783079
20968783079
16214283077
14409076279
14409076279
20472387000
16454253768
16454253768
16454253768
16454253768
12994899673
12994899673
12994899673
16380343440
16380343440
16380343440
12337711007
12337711007
12551782254
12551782254
12551782254
12982329702
12982329702
13050209673
16387979812
16406662424
16358700732
16475025861
16389500093
16389500093
16443252269
16443252269
16390497998
16390497998
20636726422
20636726422
16352732616
16352732616
16352734996
16352734996
16352734996
16352734996
23627145018
12512576576
12512576576
16352619607
16352649859

89 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 BLOQUEADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
338 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
257 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
123 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
212 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
130 BLOQUEADA
41 LIBERADA
178 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
171 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
199 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
385 LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 BLOQUEADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
170 LIBERADA

o O



MARIA IVANI DIAS

MARIA IVONIR DOS SANTOS

MARIA RUZYCKI

MARILDES INES CICHOTA MODELSKI
MARILI GABIM

MARINES MARIA OLSZEWSKI CORREA
MARINES MARIA OLSZEWSKI CORREA
MARINES OLCHESKI

MARINES OLCHESKI

MARISA VOITKOSKI BURATI
MARISETE DA LUZ FERRAS

MARISETE DA LUZ FERRAS
MARISTELA FERNANDA BEREGULA
MARISTELA FERNANDA BEREGULA
MARISTELA RODRIGUES MACHADO
MARISTELA RODRIGUES MACHADO
MARIZETE CHOINOSKI FACHI
MARLENE BATISTA RIBEIRO
MARLENE CENCI

MARLENE WOITKOSKI

MARLENE WOITKOSKI

MARLI FATIMA FERNANDES DA SILVA
MARLI FATIMA FERNANDES DA SILVA
MARLI GOMES DE LIMA

MARLUCE INES DIETZMANN MELARA
MARLUCE INES DIETZMANN MELARA
MARTA ALVES MACHADO

MARTA ALVES MACHADO

MARTA ALVES MACHADO

MAYARA TANUTI QUEVEDO GONCALVES
MIGUEL ALVES

MIGUEL SIQUEIRA

NADIR DE OLIVEIRA

NAIR DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

NAIR DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

NAIR DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

NAIR HASLINGER SCZCEPANIK

NAIR LOURDES FRANCA

NAIR TERESA DA SILVA

NATALIA FIGLERSKI

NEIVA MARIA DA SILVA

NELCI DA SILVA OLEKSINSKI

NELCI DA SILVA OLEKSINSKI

NELSON JOAO BARANOVSKI

NELSON JOAO BARANOVSKI

NELSON QUIRINO DOS REIS

NEUSA FRANCISCA OTELAKOSKI DALARC
NILSE GODZIEMSKI BAGISTON

NOELI DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
NOELI DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS

16394650820
12406429395
20907957700
16382238628
16389584696
16425219417
16425219417
16352689893
16352689893
20139394162
12796560688
12796560688
20388089312
20388089312
12761078685
12761078685
20036587227
16352711856
16394897664
16410215054
16410215054
16389596767
16389596767
16450324156
16443297203
16443297203
12448581306
12448581306
12448581306
16369135098
20651183485
12865996672
16352770186
16563540083
16563540083
16563540083
20976121721
16565142166
12448483878
16352776451
20692576740
20036585879
20036585879
12418545743
12418545743
16625905152
16570159527
12593635683
16596349390
16596349390

41 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
247 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

234 BLOQUEADA

41 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
309 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA

89 BLOQUEADA

130 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA

226 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA

130 BLOQUEADA

169 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
48 LIBERADA

351 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
123 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA



NOELI DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
ODAIR FILESKI

ODETE HELENA JARDINELLO
ODETE HELENA JARDINELLO
ORLANDO STRADTMANN
OTILIA SOARES DE LIMA
PAULO TETERICZ

PEDRO DLUGOKENSKI

REJANE INES DURACZENSKI
ROMILDA SEABRA

ROMILDA SEABRA

ROSANE ALVES

ROSANE ALVES

ROSANE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANE DA SILVA

ROSANE DA SILVA

ROSANE DA SILVA

ROSANE DA SILVA

ROSANE DUTRA

ROSANE DUTRA

ROSANE DUTRA

ROSELI ALVES

ROSELI ALVES

ROSELI ALVES

ROSELI DOROTI BURATI

ROSELI DOROTI BURATI

ROSELI SOARES DE LIMA
ROSELI SOARES DE LIMA
ROSELI SOARES DE LIMA
ROSENI DA SILVA

ROSENI DA SILVA

ROSENI DA SILVA

ROSENI DA SILVA

ROSENI DA SILVA

ROSILEI DE FATIMA WOITEKOSKI
ROSILEI DE FATIMA WOITEKOSKI
ROSIMAR NOVICKI

SABINO KUOSINSKI

SALETE FARIAS

SALETE FARIAS

SALETE GENI SOBIERAI CICHOTA
SALETE GODZINSKI ALVES
SALETE MARLI OTWINOSKI
SALETE TONETTI

SALETE TONETTI

SALETE WALICHESKI

SANDRA FATIMA DA ROSA
SERGIO JOSE ERTHAL

SERGIO JOSE ERTHAL

SERGIO KAMINSKI

16596349390
12708722672
16566160605
16566160605
20394280568
16570198964
23722676440
20089446636
16565191221
16527612266
16527612266
23819568685
23819568685
16581210731
20036587359
20036587359
20036587359
20036587359
12858323692
12858323692
12858323692
12503830309
12503830309
12503830309
16600920220
16600920220
23606330150
23606330150
23606330150
16589748854
16589748854
16589748854
16589748854
16589748854
16527642122
16527642122
20976130976
20388092291
16527651458
16527651458
16557594215
16527651059
20908022748
16527653892
16527653892
16565223956
20139399210
13113970716
13113970716
20946444573

0 LIBERADA
89 BLOQUEADA
178 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
163 LIBERADA
89 BLOQUEADA
89 BLOQUEADA
89 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
123 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 BLOQUEADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
386 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
178 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
212 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
617 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
232 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
178 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
210 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
41 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
170 LIBERADA



SILVANA XAVIER DA SILVA
SILVANIA DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA DOS SANTOS

SILVIA CRISTINA MICHELE VIANA
SILVIA CRISTINA MICHELE VIANA
SIMEIA DE PAULA

SIMEIA DE PAULA

SIMONE DE MORAES

SIMONE DE MORAES

SIMONI MARIA NOVICKI DALLA PORTA
SIMONI MARIA NOVICKI DALLA PORTA

SIRLEI MARIA SINGESKI

SIRLEI MARIA SINGESKI

SOELI SALETE CAMPANHOL

SOELI SALETE MOSSI

SOELI SALETE MOSSI

SOELI SALETE MOSSI

SOLANGE DA LUZ RIBEIRO

SOLANGE DA LUZ RIBEIRO

SOLANGE DA LUZ RIBEIRO

SOLANGE DA LUZ RIBEIRO

SOLANGE DA LUZ RIBEIRO

SOLANGE MODELSKI LENGOVSKI
SOLANGE MODELSKI LENGOVSKI
SOLANGE MODELSKI LENGOVSKI
SONIAMARA ANDRETTI DE LINHARES
SUELI DE FATIMA RADOWSKI

SUELI DE FATIMA RADOWSKI

SUELI DE FATIMA RADOWSKI

SUELI NORDT DOS SANTOS

SUELI NORDT DOS SANTOS

SUELI NORDT DOS SANTOS

SUELI RAPKIEVICZ PRESTES

SUELI RAPKIEVICZ PRESTES

SUELI RAPKIEVICZ PRESTES

SUELI SALETE SEABRA

SUELI SALETE SEABRA

TAMARA DA LUZ FERREIRA DO VALE
TAMARA DA LUZ FERREIRA DO VALE
TAMARA DA LUZ FERREIRA DO VALE
TERESINHA FLOREK

TERESINHA FLOREK

TEREZA APARECIDA DA SILVA
TEREZINHA GODZINSKI

TEREZINHA XAVIER

VALDOMIRO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
VALDOMIRO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
VERA LUCIA GRANDO

20036586735
16563803998
16563803998
16563803998
16563803998
23816730163
23816730163
16585918275
16585918275
16527687908
16527687908
16527688157
16527688157
12850776698
12850776698
16557648129
16563814671
16563814671
16563814671
20378336759
20378336759
20378336759
20378336759
20378336759
20919677619
20919677619
20919677619
16527710713
16563814973
16563814973
16563814973
16585967462
16585967462
16585967462
20036589246
20036589246
20036589246
16527715499
16527715499
20621091752
20621091752
20621091752
16570606582
16570606582
12304415808
20908078980
16527752394
20946720104
20946720104
12802588674

89 LIBERADA
260 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
258 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
178 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
89 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
294 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
130 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
41 BLOQUEADA
327 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
137 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
212 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
171 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
48 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA
130 LIBERADA
171 BLOQUEADA
0 BLOQUEADA
171 LIBERADA



VERA LUCIA GRANDO

VERA LUCIA HOFMAN MACIEL
VERONICA SANTIN

VERONICA SANTIN

VERONICA SANTIN

VOLMAR JOSE PIECZKOWSKI
VOLMAR JOSE PIECZKOWSKI
VOLMIR DOS SANTOS

VOLMIR DOS SANTOS

VOLMIR DOS SANTOS

VOLMIR DOS SANTOS

VOLMIR DOS SANTOS
WALDELIRIO SOARES DE LIMA
ZELINDA SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
ZENAIDE DOMINGA KUKMARSKI

12802588674
16603670292
20139338750
20139338750
20139338750
23766073997
23766073997
12499875854
12499875854
12499875854
16527815485
16527815485
12495733753
12543401425
20388092496

0 LIBERADA

130 BLOQUEADA

212 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
212 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA

0 LIBERADA
82 LIBERADA
0 LIBERADA
89 LIBERADA

130 BLOQUEADA

130 LIBERADA
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